
RISULTATI

FIPE - Federazione Italiana Pesistica



8  RUZZU Leonardo 13.11.1999 PEURI A 55.47 70 75 75 70
7  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 BENTE A 55.26 70 75 77 75
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.19 80 85 85 80
5  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.71 80 84 87 84
4  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.49 82 86 89 86
3  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 55.32 88 91 94 91
2  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCAC A 55.98 90 96 96 96
1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.31 95 97 97 97

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 BENTE A 55.26 90 93 95 93
7  RUZZU Leonardo 13.11.1999 PEURI A 55.47 90 95 100 95
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.19 100 105 105 100
5  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.71 103 103 108 103
4  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.49 102 105 108 105
3  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 55.32 105 105 110 110
2  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.31 113 118 121 118
1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCAC A 55.98 113 119 121 121

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR A 55.31 97 118 215
3  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 55.32 91 110 201
4  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 55.49 86 105 191
5  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL A 55.71 84 103 187
6  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 53.19 80 100 180
7  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 BENTE A 55.26 75 93 168
8  RUZZU Leonardo 13.11.1999 PEURI A 55.47 70 95 165

RESULT MEN 56 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCAC A 55.98 96 121 217



8  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GIPAV A 60.26 70 75 80 75
7  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GIPAV A 61.51 73 77 80 77
6  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.11 75 79 81 81
5  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.26 82 83 83 83
4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 61.06 82 85 87 85
3  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.41 80 83 86 86
2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWEI A 61.48 105 106 106 106
1  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 62.00 105 107 110 110

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.11 90 94 97 94
7  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GIPAV A 60.26 93 97 102 97
6  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GIPAV A 61.51 93 97 99 99
5  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 61.06 102 105 108 105
4  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.26 105 108 110 108
3  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.41 103 106 109 109
2  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 62.00 128 133 138 133
1  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWEI A 61.48 123 133 138 133

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWEI A 61.48 106 133 239
3  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.41 86 109 195
4  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR A 61.26 83 108 191
5  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 61.06 85 105 190
6  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GIPAV A 61.51 77 99 176
7  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO A 61.11 81 94 175
8  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GIPAV A 60.26 75 97 172

RESULT MEN 62 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO A 62.00 110 133 243



8  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHTE A 66.23 91 95 100 95
7  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR A 68.15 91 96 101 96
6  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BOTRA A 67.56 92 97 102 97
5  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.85 91 95 98 98
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.14 95 100 102 100
3  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPOAN A 68.22 97 102 102 102
2  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.49 100 104 107 107
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCAC A 68.86 108 115 120 120

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR A 68.15 107 113 115 107
7  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.85 110 114 117 114
6  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPOAN A 68.22 117 122 122 117
5  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BOTRA A 67.56 119 119 122 119
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.14 120 123 125 125
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHTE A 66.23 122 126 131 131
2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCAC A 68.86 135 135 135 135
1  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.49 135 138 142 138

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 68.49 107 138 245
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHTE A 66.23 95 131 226
4  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.14 100 125 225
5  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPOAN A 68.22 102 117 219
6  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BOTRA A 67.56 97 119 216
7  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO A 67.85 98 114 212
8  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR A 68.15 96 107 203

RESULT MEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCAC A 68.86 120 135 255



8  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 PELLI A 72.86 90 95 95 95
7  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.14 100 105 105 100
6  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIAOR A 72.83 102 108 110 102
5  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 BOTRA A 75.03 100 105 105 105
4  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNIVS A 75.73 105 109 111 109
3  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHTE A 72.14 102 107 110 110
2  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 74.83 108 113 117 113
1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.91 130 137 141 141

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.14 135 140 140 ---
7  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 PELLI A 72.86 110 115 117 115
6  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 BOTRA A 75.03 120 125 127 120
5  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIAOR A 72.83 124 124 125 125
4  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 74.83 133 138 138 138
3  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNIVS A 75.73 135 140 143 140
2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHTE A 72.14 133 138 142 142
1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.91 160 160 160 160

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHTE A 72.14 110 142 252
3  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO A 74.83 113 138 251
4  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNIVS A 75.73 109 140 249
5  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIAOR A 72.83 102 125 227
6  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 BOTRA A 75.03 105 120 225
7  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 PELLI A 72.86 95 115 210
  BENASSI Leonardo 23.02.1999 MAXIM A 76.14 100 --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.91 141 160 301



  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.03 111 112 --- ---
6  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 84.46 100 105 105 100
5  SATTA Giommaria 24.06.1997 SPGAR A 82.39 105 110 115 110
4  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.20 110 113 114 114
3  Esposito Giulio 21.02.1999 BOTRA A 79.65 105 110 114 114
2  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 82.81 135 140 142 140
1  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 84.11 138 141 145 141

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.03 --- --- --- ---
6  SATTA Giommaria 24.06.1997 SPGAR A 82.39 125 130 135 130
5  Esposito Giulio 21.02.1999 BOTRA A 79.65 135 141 144 135
4  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.20 140 143 146 143
3  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 84.46 135 141 145 145
2  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 84.11 167 170 173 170
1  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 82.81 170 172 177 177

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO A 84.11 141 170 311
3  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 84.20 114 143 257
4  Esposito Giulio 21.02.1999 BOTRA A 79.65 114 135 249
5  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO A 84.46 100 145 245
6  SATTA Giommaria 24.06.1997 SPGAR A 82.39 110 130 240
  DI RUBBO Paolo 12.03.1999 ROYAL A 77.03 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 82.81 140 177 317



8  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.10 95 102 102 95
7  COLOSIO Sebastiano 22.02.1997 ALEXC A 88.05 98 103 110 103
6  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIAOR A 93.63 102 105 107 107
5  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 93.16 100 100 107 107
4  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 90.16 110 115 115 110
3  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWEI A 86.56 108 112 116 112
2  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SANPA A 91.06 115 120 120 120
1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.51 140 145 150 150

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 93.16 120 130 132 120
7  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.10 117 121 125 125
6  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIAOR A 93.63 126 126 133 133
5  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 90.16 130 135 140 135
4  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWEI A 86.56 135 140 140 135
3  COLOSIO Sebastiano 22.02.1997 ALEXC A 88.05 125 131 138 138
2  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SANPA A 91.06 135 140 146 140
1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.51 170 180 186 180

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SANPA A 91.06 120 140 260
3  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWEI A 86.56 112 135 247
4  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 90.16 110 135 245
5  COLOSIO Sebastiano 22.02.1997 ALEXC A 88.05 103 138 241
6  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIAOR A 93.63 107 133 240
7  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS A 93.16 107 120 227
8  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL A 85.10 95 125 220

RESULT MEN 94 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.51 150 180 330



8  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 FOUFI A 103.20 100 100 105 105
7  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 ROYAL A 96.33 105 110 115 110
6  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 99.43 105 110 112 110
5  LO GIUDICE Giovanni 27.01.1999 CAFUN A 104.37 110 115 119 110
4  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 TRANI A 96.73 110 113 117 113
3  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 98.77 110 115 118 118
2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.44 120 120 125 125
1  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 94.75 121 126 130 130

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  LO GIUDICE Giovanni 27.01.1999 CAFUN A 104.37 125 125 130 130
7  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 FOUFI A 103.20 130 135 140 135
6  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 TRANI A 96.73 137 142 146 137
5  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 98.77 136 141 146 141
4  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 ROYAL A 96.33 141 146 146 141
3  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 99.43 140 143 146 143
2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.44 145 150 156 150
1  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 94.75 146 151 156 151

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.44 125 150 275
3  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 98.77 118 141 259
4  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR A 99.43 110 143 253
5  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 ROYAL A 96.33 110 141 251
6  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 TRANI A 96.73 113 137 250
7  LO GIUDICE Giovanni 27.01.1999 CAFUN A 104.37 110 130 240
8  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 FOUFI A 103.20 105 135 240

RESULT MEN 105 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL A 94.75 130 151 281



8  CROVATO DAL BORGO 
Francesco Maria 09.07.1999 MESTR A 121.12 65 70 70 70

7  LORENZINI Giacomo 28.10.1997 MAGAL A 113.89 65 70 75 75
6  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 117.33 70 75 80 80
5  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 110.89 77 81 83 83
4  CASADIBARI Giuseppe 24.10.1997 ANGIU A 112.42 85 90 94 94
3  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBVI A 106.46 95 100 102 102
2  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 VENEZ A 109.12 98 101 103 103
1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 113.42 137 147 147 147

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  LORENZINI Giacomo 28.10.1997 MAGAL A 113.89 85 90 95 90
7  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 117.33 93 97 97 93
6  CROVATO DAL BORGO 

Francesco Maria 09.07.1999 MESTR A 121.12 85 90 96 96
5  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 110.89 100 104 104 100
4  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 VENEZ A 109.12 115 120 123 123
3  CASADIBARI Giuseppe 24.10.1997 ANGIU A 112.42 115 121 124 124
2  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBVI A 106.46 125 130 135 130
1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 113.42 173 183 193 183

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBVI A 106.46 102 130 232
3  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 VENEZ A 109.12 103 123 226
4  CASADIBARI Giuseppe 24.10.1997 ANGIU A 112.42 94 124 218
5  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 110.89 83 100 183
6  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO A 117.33 80 93 173
7  CROVATO DAL BORGO 

Francesco Maria 09.07.1999 MESTR A 121.12 70 96 166
8  LORENZINI Giacomo 28.10.1997 MAGAL A 113.89 75 90 165

RESULT MEN +105 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 113.42 147 183 330



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
56NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105
1 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    / 1 1 / 1 20 / 3   /  21 / 5

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

Total 44 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 63

2 OSCAC 10 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  20 / 2
3 VLASO   /  10 / 1   /  6 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1 19 / 3
4 PORDE 5 / 1 4 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  17 / 3
5 NEWEI   /  8 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  14 / 2
6 ATHTE   /    /  6 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /    /  14 / 2
7 INMAR 8 / 1   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  13 / 2
8 BOTRA   /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /  11 / 3
9 BILLI   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
10 ALPHA   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
11 JOGGI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
12 AUDAX   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
13 NUGIO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
14 HARDW   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
15 SANPA   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
16 UMBVI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
17 FIAOR   /    /    /  4 / 1   /  3 / 1   /    /  7 / 2
18 VENEZ   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
19 SASSA 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
20 CR080   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 DYNAM   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
22 QUADR   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1   /  6 / 2
23 UNIVS   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1
24 ANGIU   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
25 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
26 EXAIR   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
27 SPOAN   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
28 SENNO   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  4 / 1
29 ALEXC   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
30 REVOL 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
31 TOMEI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1
32 BUSSO   /  2 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 2
33 PEURI 4 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 2
34 GIPAV   /  4 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 2
35 TRANI   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1
36 SPGAR   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1
37 CAFUN   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
38 ADRAS   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
39 MESTR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 2 / 1
40 PELLI   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1

JU



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
56NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105
41 BENTE 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

Total 44 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 63

42 FOUFI   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /  1 / 1
43 MAGAL   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1
 MAXIM   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1

JU



JU Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  CARMISCIANO Angelo Jabez 25.04.1997 AUDAX 82.81 317 381.1

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI 76.91 301 375.9
3  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA 93.51 330 375.6
4  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 NUGIO 84.11 311 371.1
5  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 113.42 330 351.2
6  INDOVIGLIA Antonio 05.08.1999 VLASO 62.00 243 346.1
7  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWEI 61.48 239 342.3
8  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCAC 68.86 255 339.4
9  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 OSCAC 55.98 217 332.4
10  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 INMAR 55.31 215 332.3
11  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 68.49 245 327.2
12  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHTE 72.14 252 326.2
13  FAILLA Gianluca 13.07.1999 VLASO 74.83 251 318.2
14  ROMOLO Flavio 21.03.1998 ROYAL 94.75 281 318.1
15  VINCIS Fausto 23.07.2000 UNIVS 75.73 249 313.6
16  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA 55.32 201 310.6
17  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHTE 66.23 226 308.2
18  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 84.20 257 306.5
19  Esposito Giulio 21.02.1999 BOTRA 79.65 249 305.3
20  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 68.14 225 301.4
21  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 104.44 275 300.3
22  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SANPA 91.06 260 299.3
23  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 55.49 191 294.5
24  DIMARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPOAN 68.22 219 293.1
25  DI MARIA Emanuele Thomas 24.10.1999 FIAOR 72.83 227 292.2
26  CABRAS Vittorio 12.09.2000 SENNO 84.46 245 291.8
27  GRECO Danilo 22.03.1997 BOTRA 67.56 216 290.9
28  DI SALVO Fabrizio 07.03.2000 NEWEI 86.56 247 290.8
29  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 58.41 195 289.5
30  SATTA Giommaria 24.06.1997 SPGAR 82.39 240 289.3
31  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 98.77 259 288.5
32  PAGLIARO Kevin Pio 18.12.1999 REVOL 55.71 187 287.5
33  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 53.19 180 286.7
34  CASTELLO Lorenzo 02.08.1997 BOTRA 75.03 225 284.8
35  GIACALONE Davide 24.07.2000 BUSSO 67.85 212 284.7
36  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 90.16 245 283.2
37  MORENA Raffaele 12.03.1998 ROYAL 96.33 251 282.3
38  COLOSIO Sebastiano 22.02.1997 ALEXC 88.05 241 281.5
39  AMADEI Angelo 16.06.1997 QUADR 99.43 253 281.1
40  PACE Vincenzo 22.10.1998 TRANI 96.73 250 280.7



JU Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  GIORDANELLI Pietro 22.04.1998 EXAIR 61.26 191 274.3

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

42  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 61.06 190 273.4
43  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIAOR 93.63 240 273.0
44  GUADAGNINI Filippo 26.07.1997 QUADR 68.15 203 271.9
45  GIANGRAVE` Daniele 27.03.1997 PELLI 72.86 210 270.3
46  ROMANO Davide 05.04.1997 FOUFI 103.20 240 263.1
47  LO GIUDICE Giovanni 27.01.1999 CAFUN 104.37 240 262.1
48  BURRIELLO Lorenzo 02.06.1999 ROYAL 85.10 220 261.1
49  BONOTTO Domiziano 01.12.1999 BENTE 55.26 168 259.8
50  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 ADRAS 93.16 227 258.8
51  RUZZU Leonardo 13.11.1999 PEURI 55.47 165 254.5
52  CAVALLORO Francesco 19.01.1998 GIPAV 61.51 176 252.0
53  LAVARDA Emanuele 03.07.1998 UMBVI 106.46 232 251.7
54  ZOCCA Matteo 04.09.2000 BUSSO 61.11 175 251.7
55  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 GIPAV 60.26 172 249.8
56  RIZZO Francesco 28.05.1998 VENEZ 109.12 226 243.3
57  CASADIBARI Giuseppe 24.10.1997 ANGIU 112.42 218 232.6
58  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI 110.89 183 196.0
59  CONIGLIARO Vincenzo 19.07.1999 VLASO 117.33 173 182.4
60  LORENZINI Giacomo 28.10.1997 MAGAL 113.89 165 175.4
61  CROVATO DAL BORGO 

Francesco Maria 09.07.1999 MESTR 121.12 166 173.6



8  FORTUNA Emanuela 29.04.2000 RENEG A 45.49 23 25 28 28
7  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 GIUTA A 46.54 35 38 38 35
6  TORTORICI Celine 31.10.1999 ERCOL A 46.67 37 41 41 37
5  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 46.96 42 42 42 42
4  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PENUO A 48.00 44 46 46 44
3  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLN A 47.38 46 50 55 50
2  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 MESTR A 46.80 52 55 57 55
1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBPA A 46.86 67 70 74 74

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  FORTUNA Emanuela 29.04.2000 RENEG A 45.49 33 37 41 37
7  TORTORICI Celine 31.10.1999 ERCOL A 46.67 40 45 45 40
6  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 GIUTA A 46.54 42 46 46 42
5  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 46.96 40 45 50 50
4  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PENUO A 48.00 55 60 60 55
3  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLN A 47.38 60 65 70 70
2  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 MESTR A 46.80 67 70 72 70
1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBPA A 46.86 80 80 85 80

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 MESTR A 46.80 55 70 125
3  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLN A 47.38 50 70 120
4  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PENUO A 48.00 44 55 99
5  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO A 46.96 42 50 92
6  TORTORICI Celine 31.10.1999 ERCOL A 46.67 37 40 77
7  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 GIUTA A 46.54 35 42 77
8  FORTUNA Emanuela 29.04.2000 RENEG A 45.49 28 37 65

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBPA A 46.86 74 80 154



8  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 49.78 49 51 53 51
7  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.68 46 49 53 53
6  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 RECOR A 51.59 50 55 60 60
5  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 51.18 60 63 66 63
4  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 GIUTA A 52.23 61 61 64 64
3  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 52.33 63 65 67 67
2  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESA A 52.72 68 71 73 71
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.72 70 73 76 76

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.68 57 57 58 ---
7  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 49.78 60 63 65 65
6  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 RECOR A 51.59 70 75 80 75
5  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 52.33 75 79 81 79
4  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 51.18 73 76 80 80
3  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 GIUTA A 52.23 78 80 83 80
2  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESA A 52.72 80 84 87 84
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.72 82 86 90 86

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESA A 52.72 71 84 155
3  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 52.33 67 79 146
4  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 GIUTA A 52.23 64 80 144
5  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 51.18 63 80 143
6  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 RECOR A 51.59 60 75 135
7  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 49.78 51 65 116
  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 51.68 53 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.72 76 86 162



  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIAOR A 57.41 --- --- --- ---
8  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BOTRA A 56.36 50 55 55 50
7  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 57.84 52 55 57 57
6  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 56.22 55 57 60 57
5  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 57.02 58 61 64 61
4  ACCETTA Maria Concetta 19.09.1998 CLEAD A 55.75 60 63 66 66
3  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 57.06 62 65 67 67
2  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 VOLPI A 57.94 70 72 74 72
1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVS A 57.96 68 71 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIAOR A 57.41 --- --- --- ---
  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 VOLPI A 57.94 80 80 80 ---
7  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BOTRA A 56.36 58 64 --- 58
6  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 56.22 65 68 70 68
5  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 57.84 65 70 73 70
4  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 57.02 65 68 71 71
3  ACCETTA Maria Concetta 19.09.1998 CLEAD A 55.75 74 78 82 78
2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 57.06 72 76 80 80
1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVS A 57.96 82 87 90 82

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 57.06 67 80 147
3  ACCETTA Maria Concetta 19.09.1998 CLEAD A 55.75 66 78 144
4  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 57.02 61 71 132
5  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE A 57.84 57 70 127
6  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE A 56.22 57 68 125
7  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BOTRA A 56.36 50 58 108
  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 VOLPI A 57.94 72 --- ---
  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIAOR A 57.41 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVS A 57.96 73 82 155



7  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.22 55 55 58 58
6  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 58.89 55 58 62 62
5  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 60.48 63 67 71 71
4  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DAMAS A 59.41 72 75 76 72
3  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 62.25 73 75 76 73
2  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.57 72 75 78 75
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCAC A 62.15 76 81 85 81

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 60.48 83 84 --- ---
6  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.22 68 71 73 73
5  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 58.89 70 73 77 73
4  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 62.25 85 90 94 90
3  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.57 87 91 94 91
2  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DAMAS A 59.41 94 97 101 97
1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCAC A 62.15 97 101 108 108

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DAMAS A 59.41 72 97 169
3  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 60.57 75 91 166
4  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 62.25 73 90 163
5  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE A 58.89 62 73 135
6  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO A 62.22 58 73 131
  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 60.48 71 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCAC A 62.15 81 108 189



8  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARDW A 63.70 55 58 58 55
7  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.66 54 57 59 57
6  GALLO Miriam 23.07.1998 SPOAN A 67.27 57 62 64 57
5  BRIGNOLI Francesca 02.06.1997 BERGA A 66.03 58 58 58 58
4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 67.07 53 57 60 60
3  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 64.02 60 63 64 63
2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNIVS A 64.26 65 65 70 70
1  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.62 75 83 86 83

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



8  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 67.07 60 65 69 65
7  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.66 66 67 70 67
6  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARDW A 63.70 68 73 75 73
5  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 64.02 70 73 74 74
4  GALLO Miriam 23.07.1998 SPOAN A 67.27 77 81 81 77
3  BRIGNOLI Francesca 02.06.1997 BERGA A 66.03 75 80 82 82
2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNIVS A 64.26 84 84 90 84
1  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.62 95 95 105 95

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNIVS A 64.26 70 84 154
3  BRIGNOLI Francesca 02.06.1997 BERGA A 66.03 58 82 140
4  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR A 64.02 63 74 137
5  GALLO Miriam 23.07.1998 SPOAN A 67.27 57 77 134
6  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARDW A 63.70 55 73 128
7  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 67.07 60 65 125
8  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL A 63.66 57 67 124

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.62 83 95 178



7  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 69.90 50 54 54 50
6  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 70.30 53 55 57 55
5  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 71.53 57 57 63 57
4  MASTROPAOLO Luana 26.07.1998 RECOR A 69.28 60 65 67 65
3  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 72.65 65 69 69 65
2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 73.55 64 66 68 66
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.25 68 70 72 72

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



7  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 70.30 62 65 65 65
6  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 69.90 62 65 67 67
5  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 71.53 70 75 77 70
4  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 72.65 72 76 78 78
3  MASTROPAOLO Luana 26.07.1998 RECOR A 69.28 81 86 86 81
2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 73.55 85 90 90 85
1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.25 86 89 90 86

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD A 73.55 66 85 151
3  MASTROPAOLO Luana 26.07.1998 RECOR A 69.28 65 81 146
4  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 72.65 65 78 143
5  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR A 71.53 57 70 127
6  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE A 70.30 55 65 120
7  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU A 69.90 50 67 117

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS A 73.25 72 86 158



  LO VERDE Maria 20.01.2000 RECOR A 75.25 30 30 30 ---
6  D`ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR A 75.24 35 39 40 35
5  PIRAS Francesca 28.07.2001 GIUTA A 82.30 35 38 40 38
4  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BODYS A 92.89 40 40 41 41
3  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 87.99 50 55 57 50
2  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 90.93 48 52 52 52
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BOTRA A 101.45 80 85 89 85

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



  LO VERDE Maria 20.01.2000 RECOR A 75.25 65 65 65 ---
6  PIRAS Francesca 28.07.2001 GIUTA A 82.30 43 46 46 46
5  D`ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR A 75.24 45 49 51 51
4  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BODYS A 92.89 50 55 60 55
3  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 90.93 55 60 65 65
2  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 87.99 70 75 75 70
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BOTRA A 101.45 100 103 103 100

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF A 87.99 50 70 120
3  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI A 90.93 52 65 117
4  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BODYS A 92.89 41 55 96
5  D`ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR A 75.24 35 51 86
6  PIRAS Francesca 28.07.2001 GIUTA A 82.30 38 46 84
  LO VERDE Maria 20.01.2000 RECOR A 75.25 --- --- ---

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg JU TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO    20-21 MAGGIO 2017

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BOTRA A 101.45 85 100 185



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
5NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 75 +75
1 UNIVS   /    /    /  10 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  18 / 2

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

Total 39 0 8 8 9 7 8 7 7 54

2 ARADE   /    /    /  12 / 2   /    /  3 / 1   /  15 / 3
3 PORDE   /    /  4 / 2   /  6 / 1   /  5 / 1   /  15 / 4
4 CLEAD   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  8 / 1   /  14 / 2
5 BOTRA   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1 12 / 2
6 BUSSO   /  4 / 1   /  5 / 1 3 / 1   /    /    /  12 / 3
7 LIBPA   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
8 OSCAC   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
9 GIPAV   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
10 CAVEM   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
11 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
12 GIUTA   /  2 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1 10 / 3
13 RECOR   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1   / 1 9 / 3
14 WRESA   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
15 MESTR   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 NAMIF   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
17 DAMAS   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
18 BARBE   /    /    /  3 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /  7 / 2
19 JOGGI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
20 WELLN   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 BILLI   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
22 BERGA   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
23 MAXIM   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1
24 QUADR   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
25 PENUO   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
26 BODYS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
27 SPOAN   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1
28 INMAR   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
29 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1
30 ERCOL   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
31 HARDW   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 1
32 CAPUR   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
33 ANGIU   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
34 EXAIR   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
35 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  1 / 1
36 RENEG   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1
 VOLPI   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1
 FITCE   /    /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    / 1
 FIAOR   /    /    /    / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1

JU



JU Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 OSCAC 62.15 189 249.8

FINALI NAZIONALI
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIORES

CAMPOBASSO 20-21 MAGGIO 2017

2  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBPA 46.86 154 248.8
3  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV 52.72 162 239.1
4  PIZZOLATO Maria Antonella 05.10.1998 DAMAS 59.41 169 229.8
5  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESA 52.72 155 228.8
6  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM 67.62 178 223.9
7  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 60.57 166 222.9
8  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI 52.33 146 216.7
9  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE 51.18 143 215.7
10  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 62.25 163 215.2
11  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVS 57.96 155 214.2
12  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 GIUTA 52.23 144 214.0
13  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 57.06 147 205.3
14  ACCETTA Maria Concetta 19.09.1998 CLEAD 55.75 144 204.3
15  RACCUGLIA Celine 13.05.1998 RECOR 51.59 135 202.5
16  BARBIERO Gioia 14.11.1998 MESTR 46.80 125 202.2
17  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 UNIVS 64.26 154 199.4
18  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BOTRA 101.45 185 196.2
19  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLN 47.38 120 192.2
20  MIAN Valentina 04.06.2000 MIOSS 73.25 158 190.4
21  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 BARBE 58.89 135 184.6
22  ZAMBONI Sara 29.10.2000 BUSSO 57.02 132 184.4
23  NAPOLI Maria 24.06.1998 CLEAD 73.55 151 181.6
24  MASTROPAOLO Luana 26.07.1998 RECOR 69.28 146 181.2
25  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR 49.78 116 178.7
26  BRIGNOLI Francesca 02.06.1997 BERGA 66.03 140 178.5
27  ZAMBELLI Laura 15.11.1998 QUADR 64.02 137 177.8
28  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 BARBE 56.22 125 176.3
29  CIOFFI Giulia 29.12.1998 ARADE 57.84 127 175.7
30  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 72.65 143 173.1
31  ZAMBONI Michela 29.10.2000 BUSSO 62.22 131 173.0
32  GALLO Miriam 23.07.1998 SPOAN 67.27 134 169.0
33  MACCHIA Ester 16.09.1997 HARDW 63.70 128 166.6
34  DI RUBBO Giulia 11.09.2000 ROYAL 63.66 124 161.5
35  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 67.07 125 157.9
36  CONGIU Giovanna 18.06.1999 PENUO 48.00 99 156.9
37  SIRACUSA Antonella 28.07.1999 INMAR 71.53 127 155.0
38  LEO Asia 19.07.1997 BOTRA 56.36 108 152.1
39  STAGNOTTI Martina 11.01.2000 BUSSO 46.96 92 148.4
40  RIZZO Alessia 25.02.1999 ARADE 70.30 120 147.8



JU Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  SANTORSOLA Carmen 28.06.1999 ANGIU 69.90 117 144.5
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42  SARACINO Alessia 24.06.2000 NAMIF 87.99 120 133.4
43  CORSALE Desiree 25.05.2001 JOGGI 90.93 117 128.5
44  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 GIUTA 46.54 77 125.1
45  TORTORICI Celine 31.10.1999 ERCOL 46.67 77 124.8
46  FORTUNA Emanuela 29.04.2000 RENEG 45.49 65 107.6
47  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BODYS 92.89 96 104.6
48  D`ANGELO Nicole 02.09.1998 NATUR 75.24 86 102.3
49  PIRAS Francesca 28.07.2001 GIUTA 82.30 84 95.9
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